
June 05, 2016
Race Date Capt Marty Egan 5K

Capt. Marty Egan 5k Overall

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall DivGendCity AG Place
John Bentivegenna 5451 16:36.6 5:21/M21  1MStaten Island  NY    Open1
Nicholas Martello 4442 16:56.6 5:28/M16  1M    Open2
Zack Faljean 4453 17:17.4 5:35/M16  1M    Open3
Jose Davila 5564 17:23.2 5:36/M39  1MStaten Island  NY 30-391
Vinny Stasi 4875 18:07.1 5:51/M28  1MStaten Island  NY 20-291
Pedro Medina 5146 18:30.1 5:58/M46  1MStaten Island  NY 40-491
Lindsey Field 3317 18:31.8 5:58/M13  1F    Open1
Vivian Liell 4568 18:40.1 6:01/M17  1F    Open2
Eugene Saundis 5519 18:42.1 6:02/M36  2MStaten Island  NY 30-392
Adalberto Baltazar 51110 18:53.8 6:05/M30  1MStaten Island  NY 30-393
Matt Duball 52611 19:06.4 6:10/M35  2MPeekskill  NY 30-394
Victoria Sahar 38712 19:11.1 6:11/M 9  1F    Open3
Daniel Lewandowski 44013 19:21.1 6:15/M20  1M 20-292
Scott Lapiedra 48514 19:21.6 6:15/M31  2MStaten Island  NY 30-395
Scott Lamorte 57615 19:21.7 6:15/M49  1MStaten Island  NY 40-492
Patrick Corrigan 48016 19:26.8 6:16/M27  2MRuc 20-293
Christian Son 52017 19:27.4 6:16/M25  1MStaten Island  NY 20-294
Vito Deliberti 48818 19:29.8 6:17/M25  2MStaten Island  NY 20-295
Nicholas Pellegrino 54319 19:37.0 6:20/M20  1MStaten Island  NY 20-296
Melissa Kraker 57120 19:42.7 6:21/M40  1FStaten Island  NY 40-491
Ryan Contino 48221 19:51.4 6:24/M37  1MStaten Island  NY 30-396
Kevin Gumb 45122 20:07.6 6:29/M47  1M 40-493
Richard Kliesch 57323 20:09.6 6:30/M39  2MStaten Island  NY 30-397
Sean Thompson 54224 20:21.6 6:34/M33  2MBreezey Point  NY 30-398
Mark Vogt 50025 20:21.7 6:34/M56  1MStaten Island  NY 50-591
Riley Tait 53826 20:39.3 6:40/M11  1MStaten Island  NY 11-141
Richard Kliesch 57227 20:42.9 6:41/M11  1MStaten Island  NY 11-142
Miguel Galindo 57428 20:47.9 6:42/M35  1MStaten Island  NY 30-399
Andrew Ballon 50829 20:59.4 6:46/M18  1MStaten Island  NY 15-191
Michael Drennan 47130 21:02.2 6:47/M45  1M 40-494
Tom Hogan 49731 21:18.9 6:52/M58  2M 50-592
James Murphy 59632 21:20.9 6:53/M49  2MStaten Island  NY 40-495
Dennis Tait 53733 21:26.9 6:55/M44  1MStaten Island  NY 40-496
Jake Dunn 32434 21:32.4 6:57/M16  1M 15-192
Anna Bala 30335 21:45.9 7:01/M24  1F 20-291
Raymond Raimez 59136 21:49.5 7:02/M41  1MStaten Island  NY 40-497
Eric Ortega 51737 22:02.1 7:06/M26  2MStaten Island  NY 20-297
Ben Liaw 43138 22:04.7 7:07/M61  1M 60-991
Matthew Gleason 33839 22:12.8 7:10/M37  2M 30-3910
Frank Connelly 55340 22:21.4 7:13/M61  2MStaten Island  NY 60-992
Brian Rowan 38641 22:26.8 7:14/M60  1M 60-993
Joseph Staniszewski 45242 22:27.8 7:15/M54  1M 50-593
Robert Zijac 51243 22:37.8 7:18/M 1MStaten Island  NY  0- 01
Brianne Kelly 53244 22:39.2 7:18/M25  1FMiddletown  NY 20-292
Mark Egan 46545 22:41.6 7:19/M21  1M 20-298
Matthew Harris 43946 22:54.7 7:23/M18  1M 15-193
Connor Creagh 31847 22:56.8 7:24/M17  1M 15-194
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June 05, 2016
Race Date Capt Marty Egan 5K

Capt. Marty Egan 5k Overall

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall DivGendCity AG Place
Ccc Mark Egan 46448 22:56.9 7:24/M47  4M 40-498
Adam Vitale 41149 22:59.9 7:25/M 8  1M  1-101
Rich Howe 52550 23:01.9 7:25/M55  2MStaten Island  NY 50-594
Arletta Tell 40851 23:05.2 7:27/M48  1F 40-492
James Pinto 37352 23:11.1 7:29/M31  2M 30-3911
Ccc Fff Thomas Cloke 57753 23:11.1 7:29/M39  2MStaten Island  NY 30-3912
Dan Brophy 46354 23:12.3 7:29/M17  1M 15-195
Angel Sanchez 48955 23:14.9 7:30/M45  3M  NY 40-499
Jazmine Alvarez 50356 23:18.4 7:31/M45  1FStaten Island  NY 40-493
Alessandra Dunn 32357 23:19.6 7:31/M18  1F 15-191
Raymond Rivera 38558 23:19.6 7:31/M59  1M 50-595
Jack Burke 42559 23:27.1 7:34/M57  2M 50-596
Ken Deforest 57060 23:30.2 7:35/M36  2MStaten Island  NY 30-3913
Jason Goldberg 34061 23:33.5 7:36/M35  1M 30-3914
Susuky Olmos 48362 23:33.9 7:36/M36  1FStaten Island  NY 30-391
Gary Lei 43063 23:35.2 7:36/M20  1M 20-299
Nadine Hauser 34264 23:44.8 7:39/M19  1F 15-192
Justin Kaplan 34465 23:45.2 7:40/M34  1M 30-3915
Katie Magras 35166 23:52.3 7:42/M31  1F 30-392
Ed Servider 39167 23:53.3 7:42/M61  1M 60-994
Carmen Garcia 50968 23:55.1 7:43/M35  1FStaten Island  NY 30-393
Susan Marinelli 45869 23:55.7 7:43/M38  1F 30-394
Kit Turner 54870 24:00.9 7:45/M50  1F 50-591
Joseph Kelly 53171 24:11.9 7:48/M27  1M 20-2910
Elizabeth Hodgens 50672 24:13.3 7:49/M42  1FStaten Island  NY 40-494
Richie Mahon 45473 24:13.5 7:49/M19  1M 15-196
Rory McComb 49874 24:14.9 7:49/M14  1FLagrangeville  NY 11-141
Julia Young 52375 24:22.4 7:52/M14  1FMaplewood  NJ 11-142
Michael Merolla 35776 24:22.7 7:52/M35  2M 30-3916
Lucas Tait 53977 24:22.8 7:52/M9  1MStaten Island  NY  1-102
James Molinell 58878 24:29.1 7:54/M49  2MStaten Island  NY 40-4910
Michael Schilling 57979 24:30.7 7:54/M50  3MStaten Island  NY 50-597
Danny McCarthy 35580 24:31.5 7:55/M63  2M 60-995
John Leone 54081 24:34.8 7:55/M43  1MStaten Island  NY 40-4911
Malena Palafox 51082 24:39.4 7:57/M34  1FStaten Island  NY 30-395
Emma Wilson 56083 24:45.1 7:59/M11  1FFlemington  NJ 11-143
Julia Dunn 50284 24:47.2 8:00/M13  1F  NY 11-144
Charlie Marchese 35285 24:47.2 8:00/M61  1M 60-996
Dylon Rosenthal 65086 24:50.3 8:01/M20  1MStaten Island  NY 20-2911
Sean Kelly 56387 24:56.2 8:03/M37  1MSouth Orange  NJ 30-3917
Stephen Farley 32988 25:04.4 8:05/M12  1M 11-143
Carmella Supacela 56989 25:07.4 8:06/M43  1FStaten Island  NY 40-495
Jack Oehm 36490 25:08.6 8:06/M57  2M 50-598
Alexandra Young 52291 25:09.4 8:07/M20  1FMaplewood  NJ 20-293
Paul Heck 47692 25:11.6 8:07/M10  1MStaten Island  NY  1-103
Ccc Scott McBratney 42893 25:22.7 8:11/M42  4M 40-4912
Matthew Brain 43594 25:24.2 8:12/M19  1M 15-197
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June 05, 2016
Race Date Capt Marty Egan 5K

Capt. Marty Egan 5k Overall

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall DivGendCity AG Place
Apostol Andrew 48195 25:26.7 8:12/M59  3MStaten Island  NY 50-599
Consuelo Corretjer 50796 25:28.6 8:13/M50  1FStaten Island  NY 50-592
Sylvia Fryzel 55597 25:31.3 8:14/M24  2FBrooklyn  NY 20-294
Gaetano Stile 55498 25:31.4 8:14/M27  2MStaten Island  NY 20-2912
Patrick Walsh 56499 25:33.9 8:15/M22  1MStaten Island  NY 20-2913
Mark Pregosin 374100 25:41.8 8:17/M55  1M 50-5910
Darin Magras 350101 25:46.7 8:19/M48  1M 40-4913
Bridget Lewandowski 441102 25:48.9 8:19/M23  1F 20-295
Jay Connors 536103 25:50.4 8:20/M35  1MStaten Island  NY 30-3918
Debra Capurso 415104 25:50.6 8:20/M56  1F 50-593
Michael Parenti 575105 25:59.3 8:23/M23  2MStaten Island  NY 20-2914
James Hunt 496106 26:05.7 8:25/M11  1MStaten Island  NY 11-144
Carl Fiorillo 424107 26:07.8 8:25/M65  1M 60-997
James Freedley 474108 26:10.5 8:26/M34  2MStaten Island  NY 30-3919
Andrew Azzarello 595109 26:16.4 8:28/M 2M  0- 02
Laureen Young 521110 26:18.4 8:29/M50  1FMaplewood  NJ 50-594
Erin O'Mara 361111 26:18.4 8:29/M48  1F 40-496
Lester Panek 478112 26:24.1 8:31/M61  1MStaten Island  NY 60-998
Thomas Molloy 565113 26:25.9 8:31/M47  1MMiddletown  NJ 40-4914
John Tiernan 410114 26:26.2 8:32/M59  1M 50-5911
Denis Driscoll 584115 26:41.5 8:36/M35  1MStaten Island  NY 30-3920
Robert Taddeo 406116 26:41.8 8:36/M15  1M 15-198
Richard Semo 390117 26:43.2 8:37/M59  1M 50-5912
Michael Lapreta 348118 26:44.5 8:37/M25  1M 20-2915
Joseph Harris 437119 26:51.6 8:40/M49  2M 40-4915
Tim Rail 578120 26:58.5 8:42/M38  1MStaten Island  NY 30-3921
Richard Hollywood 559121 27:00.6 8:43/M46  2M 40-4916
Nick Spuno 475122 27:00.8 8:43/M28  2MStaten Island  NY 20-2916
Ccc Michael Egan 421123 27:08.7 8:45/M49  2M 40-4917
Joseph Borg 582124 27:10.3 8:46/M53  1MStaten Island  NY 50-5913
Maria Verch 549125 27:11.9 8:46/M47  1FStaten Island  NY 40-497
Darren Fisher 534126 27:20.5 8:49/M37  2MStaten Island  NY 30-3922
Eric Zinke 585127 27:25.9 8:51/M33  2MStaten Island  NY 30-3923
Nancy Knobel 346128 27:26.1 8:51/M65  1F 60-991
Linda Verderosa 583129 27:31.5 8:53/M49  1FStaten Island  NY 40-498
John Matthies 429130 27:33.7 8:53/M40  2M 40-4918
Billy Beale 417131 27:38.6 8:55/M45  1M 40-4919
Jack Bellettiere 568132 27:43.4 8:56/M12  1MSlate Hill  NY 11-145
Jacyln Cena 314133 27:52.9 8:59/M21  1F 20-296
Richard Demyan 319134 27:53.9 9:00/M59  1M 50-5914
John Leone III 541135 27:57.2 9:01/M11  1MStaten Island  NY 11-146
Cccfff Gerard Bellettiere 566136 27:58.1 9:01/M47  4MSlate Hill  NY 40-4920
Alison Madill 490137 28:03.4 9:03/M37  4FStaten Island  NY 30-396
Jose Acosta 453138 28:09.8 9:05/M46  1M 40-4921
Mike Meagher 447139 28:22.9 9:09/M61  1M 60-999
Farooq Omer 528140 28:24.7 9:10/M44  1MDoylestown  PA 40-4922
Arne Syvertsen 405141 28:25.1 9:10/M64  1M 60-9910
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June 05, 2016
Race Date Capt Marty Egan 5K

Capt. Marty Egan 5k Overall

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall DivGendCity AG Place
Luke Mazy 529142 28:27.9 9:11/M10  1MStaten Island  NY  1-104
Ed Cowan 443143 28:30.4 9:12/M43  2M 40-4923
Nicole Cena 311144 28:37.9 9:14/M16  1F 15-193
Christine Shouldis 393145 28:44.9 9:16/M19  1F 15-194
Kerin Hilton 597146 28:48.9 9:17/M39  1FStaten Island  NY 30-397
Cheryl Occhipinti 363147 28:49.9 9:18/M56  1F 50-595
Patrick Deges 524148 28:56.2 9:20/M37  2M 30-3924
Ccc Fff Jamie Masterpolo 590149 28:57.5 9:20/M38  2MStaten Island  NY 30-3925
Natalie Bouwmans 306150 29:02.2 9:22/M15  1F 15-195
Maggie Emerson 326151 29:04.3 9:23/M25  1F 20-297
Jen McComb 499152 29:13.7 9:25/M42  1FLagrangeville  NY 40-499
Jen Dunn 501153 29:13.7 9:25/M44  1F  NY 40-4910
Aaa Iga Wesolowsra 414154 29:14.3 9:26/M24  4F 20-298
Tim Saladis 388155 29:16.1 9:26/M46  2M 40-4924
Kevin Drennan 470156 29:16.9 9:26/M13  1F 11-145
Raymond McAuliffe 519157 29:25.7 9:29/M28  2MStaten Island  NY 20-2917
Andrew Marinelli 459158 29:39.7 9:34/M11  1M 11-147
Aaa Kathy Ohara 365159 29:49.3 9:37/M50  4F 50-596
Frank Quinn 376160 29:51.4 9:38/M55  1M 50-5915
Katie O'Mara 362161 29:52.4 9:38/M10  1F  1-101
Irina Gorelik 434162 30:03.1 9:42/M26  1F 20-299
Miranda Bouwmans 304163 30:18.7 9:46/M13  1F 11-146
Madison Isaksen 426164 30:34.1 9:52/M13  1F 11-147
Unknown Partic. 427 427165 30:35.2 9:52/M 1M  0- 03
Jim Vitucci 412166 30:43.6 9:55/M60  2M 60-9911
Vin Deforte 581167 30:43.8 9:55/M61  2MStaten Island  NY 60-9912
Becky Quinn 380168 30:45.7 9:55/M26  1F 20-2910
James Stephen 401169 31:01.7 10:00/M 9  1M  1-105
Anita Weisenfeld 413170 31:04.5 10:01/M65  1F 60-992
Christina Abate 515171 31:24.2 10:08/M29  1FStaten Island  NY 20-2911
Adam Ortega 518172 31:24.3 10:08/M30  2MStaten Island  NY 30-3926
Victoria Leone 589173 31:25.6 10:08/M13  1FStaten Island  NY 11-148
Unknown Partic. 593 593174 31:26.4 10:08/M 1M  0- 04
Ccc Eddie Smith 397175 31:32.5 10:10/M63  4M 60-9913
Sal Cena 313176 31:34.4 10:11/M48  1M 40-4925
Anthony Bentivegna 544177 31:41.9 10:13/M55  1MStaten Island  NY 50-5916
Connor Marinelli 460178 31:45.8 10:15/M 9  1M  1-106
Aileen Wilson 562179 31:47.4 10:15/M8  1FFlemington  NJ  1-102
Julianne Wilson 561180 31:49.8 10:16/M40  1FFlemington  NJ 40-4911
Annamarie Dunn 322181 31:52.7 10:17/M50  1F 50-597
Frank Madolo 580182 31:54.1 10:17/M34  1MStaten Island  NY 30-3927
Marybeth Byrnes 308183 31:56.2 10:18/M50  1F 50-598
George Brain 433184 32:04.9 10:21/M50  1M 50-5917
Magali Ledo 484185 32:08.4 10:22/M38  4FStaten Island  NY 30-398
Jennifer Owens 472186 32:10.2 10:23/M38  1FStaten Island  NY 30-399
Mary Madden 491187 32:13.3 10:24/M14  1FStaten Island  NY 11-149
Shannon Lam 347188 32:15.4 10:24/M15  1F 15-196
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June 05, 2016
Race Date Capt Marty Egan 5K

Capt. Marty Egan 5k Overall

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall DivGendCity AG Place
Nicole Bellettiere 567189 32:23.1 10:27/M14  1FSlate Hill  NY 11-1410
Isabelle Ndongo 533190 32:39.2 10:32/M46  1FManalapan  NJ 40-4912
Aaa Margaret Gulliksen 341191 32:39.4 10:32/M57  4F 50-599
Danny Meagher 356192 32:42.7 10:33/M40  1M 40-4926
Matthew Meagher 558193 32:45.9 10:34/M 1MBlue Harbor  NY  0- 05
Jay Finegold 332194 32:48.8 10:35/M59  2M 50-5918
Joseph Dibenedetto 422195 32:49.6 10:35/M 9  1M  1-107
Timothy Meagher 557196 32:52.7 10:36/M34  1MBlue Harbor  NY 30-3928
Sean Hunt 493197 32:55.7 10:37/M 1MStaten Island  NY  0- 06
Bettyann Pascarella 372198 33:00.4 10:39/M55  1F 50-5910
Joanne Brophy 462199 33:14.2 10:43/M51  1F 50-5911
Michael Marinelli 461200 33:56.7 10:57/M40  1M 40-4927
Yalo Miranda 479201 34:28.8 11:07/M68  1MStaten Island  NY 60-9914
Joseph Graziano 423202 34:28.9 11:07/M66  1M 60-9915
Ccc Gerard Kane 436203 35:03.1 11:18/M57  4M 50-5919
Madeline Kane 438204 35:03.2 11:18/M55  1F 50-5912
Kathleen Heck 477205 35:03.8 11:18/M44  1FStaten Island  NY 40-4913
Russell Gerwer 432206 35:05.7 11:19/M62  1M 60-9916
Stacy Lee 473207 35:13.7 11:22/M38  1FStaten Island  NY 30-3910
Lauren Stephen 402208 35:19.8 11:24/M 9  1F  1-103
Charlie Stephen 399209 35:20.4 11:24/M39  2M 30-3929
Molly Beale 416210 35:21.8 11:24/M10  1F  1-104
Joanna Panek 535211 35:46.7 11:32/M32  1FStaten Island  NY 30-3911
Thomas Tell 409212 36:07.4 11:39/M53  1M 50-5920
Kerry Byrnes 309213 36:49.4 11:53/M16  1F 15-197
Aidan Capello 516214 37:14.8 12:01/M9  1MStaten Island  NY  1-108
Collin Hunt 495215 37:17.5 12:02/M13  1MStaten Island  NY 11-148
Theresa Hunt 492216 37:21.4 12:03/M36  1F 30-3912
Nina Agrawtz 550217 37:49.3 12:12/M50  1FNew York  NY 50-5913
Julie Cena 312218 37:50.4 12:12/M48  1F 40-4914
Laura Cump 552219 38:08.5 12:18/M55  4FStaten Island  NY 50-5914
Jack Ivers 547220 38:08.7 12:18/M8  1MAberdeen  NJ  1-109
Wara Martin 546221 38:09.7 12:18/M38  1FAberdeen  NJ 30-3913
Jack Mazy 530222 38:48.9 12:31/M12  1MStaten Island  NY 11-149
Raoul Edwards 527223 38:50.2 12:32/M48  1MStaten Island  NY 40-4928
John, Jr Carullo 310224 39:03.8 12:36/M59  1M 50-5921
Stephanie Nemeth 360225 39:54.9 12:52/M29  1F 20-2912
Danielle Cocuzza 316226 40:09.4 12:57/M30  1F 30-3914
Kera Beale 587227 40:22.1 13:01/M44  1FStaten Island  NY 40-4915
Maura Beale 592228 40:23.5 13:02/M12  1FStaten Island  NY 11-1411
Angela Conte 317229 40:28.5 13:03/M73  1F 60-993
Caitlin Tell 407230 42:25.7 13:41/M15  1F 15-198
Dawn Stephen 400231 42:30.2 13:43/M39  1F 30-3915
Cccmmm Donald Kenny 345232 43:01.2 13:53/M72  3M 60-9917
Richie Gleason 337233 43:17.7 13:58/M68  1M 60-9918
Marlene Geisler 336234 43:55.2 14:10/M57  1F 50-5915
Matthew Evans 327235 46:56.4 15:08/M37  1M 30-3930
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June 05, 2016
Race Date Capt Marty Egan 5K

Capt. Marty Egan 5k Overall

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall DivGendCity AG Place
Anthony Cappello 513236 47:08.7 15:12/M40  1MStaten Island  NY 40-4929
Christine Swords 404237 48:25.7 15:37/M31  1F 30-3916
Brian Swords 403238 48:26.5 15:37/M31  2M 30-3931
Jacka Reddy 598239 48:48.2 15:45/M26  1FStaten Island  NY 20-2913
Joseph Galante 599240 48:49.2 15:45/M26  1MStaten Island  NY 20-2918
Dodge McClusky 301241 49:11.2 15:52/M9  1M  1-1010
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June 05, 2016
Race Date Capt Marty Egan 5K

Overall Finish List

Firefighter

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall GendCity AG Place
Eugene Saundis 5511 18:42.1 6:02/M36 30-391MStaten Island  NY
Matt Duball 5262 19:06.4 6:10/M35 30-392MPeekskill  NY
Scott Lapiedra 4853 19:21.6 6:15/M31 30-393MStaten Island  NY
Patrick Corrigan 4804 19:26.8 6:16/M27 20-291MRuc
Vito Deliberti 4885 19:29.8 6:17/M25 20-292MStaten Island  NY
Richard Kliesch 5736 20:09.6 6:30/M39 30-394MStaten Island  NY
Sean Thompson 5427 20:21.6 6:34/M33 30-395MBreezey Point  NY
Tom Hogan 4978 21:18.9 6:52/M58 50-591M
James Murphy 5969 21:20.9 6:53/M49 40-491MStaten Island  NY
Eric Ortega 51710 22:02.1 7:06/M26 20-293MStaten Island  NY
Matthew Gleason 33811 22:12.8 7:10/M37 30-396M
Frank Connelly 55312 22:21.4 7:13/M61 60-991MStaten Island  NY
Ccc Mark Egan 46413 22:56.9 7:24/M47 40-492M
Rich Howe 52514 23:01.9 7:25/M55 50-592MStaten Island  NY
James Pinto 37315 23:11.1 7:29/M31 30-397M
Ccc Fff Thomas Cloke 57716 23:11.1 7:29/M39 30-398MStaten Island  NY
Jack Burke 42517 23:27.1 7:34/M57 50-593M
Ken Deforest 57018 23:30.2 7:35/M36 30-399MStaten Island  NY
Michael Merolla 35719 24:22.7 7:52/M35 30-3910M
James Molinell 58820 24:29.1 7:54/M49 40-493MStaten Island  NY
Danny McCarthy 35521 24:31.5 7:55/M63 60-992M
Jack Oehm 36422 25:08.6 8:06/M57 50-594M
Sylvia Fryzel 55523 25:31.3 8:14/M24 20-291FBrooklyn  NY
Gaetano Stile 55424 25:31.4 8:14/M27 20-294MStaten Island  NY
Michael Parenti 57525 25:59.3 8:23/M23 20-295MStaten Island  NY
James Freedley 47426 26:10.5 8:26/M34 30-3911MStaten Island  NY
Andrew Azzarello 59527 26:16.4 8:28/M 0- 01M
Joseph Harris 43728 26:51.6 8:40/M49 40-494M
Richard Hollywood 55929 27:00.6 8:43/M46 40-495M
Nick Spuno 47530 27:00.8 8:43/M28 20-296MStaten Island  NY
Ccc Michael Egan 42131 27:08.7 8:45/M49 40-496M
Darren Fisher 53432 27:20.5 8:49/M37 30-3912MStaten Island  NY
Eric Zinke 58533 27:25.9 8:51/M33 30-3913MStaten Island  NY
John Matthies 42934 27:33.7 8:53/M40 40-497M
Cccfff Gerard Bellettiere 56635 27:58.1 9:01/M47 40-498MSlate Hill  NY
Ed Cowan 44336 28:30.4 9:12/M43 40-499M
Patrick Deges 52437 28:56.2 9:20/M37 30-3914M
Ccc Fff Jamie Masterpolo 59038 28:57.5 9:20/M38 30-3915MStaten Island  NY
Tim Saladis 38839 29:16.1 9:26/M46 40-4910M
Raymond McAuliffe 51940 29:25.7 9:29/M28 20-297MStaten Island  NY
Jim Vitucci 41241 30:43.6 9:55/M60 60-993M
Vin Deforte 58142 30:43.8 9:55/M61 60-994MStaten Island  NY
Adam Ortega 51843 31:24.3 10:08/M30 30-3916MStaten Island  NY
Jay Finegold 33244 32:48.8 10:35/M59 50-595M
Charlie Stephen 39945 35:20.4 11:24/M39 30-3917M
Brian Swords 40346 48:26.5 15:37/M31 30-3918M
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June 05, 2016
Race Date Capt Marty Egan 5K

Overall Finish List

Military

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall GendCity AG Place
Angel Sanchez 4891 23:14.9 7:30/M45 40-491M  NY
Michael Schilling 5792 24:30.7 7:54/M50 50-591MStaten Island  NY
Apostol Andrew 4813 25:26.7 8:12/M59 50-592MStaten Island  NY
Cccmmm Donald Kenny 3454 43:01.2 13:53/M72 60-991M
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June 05, 2016
Race Date Capt Marty Egan 5K

Overall Finish List

Clydesdale/Athena

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall

Female

GendCity AG Place
Alison Madill 4901 28:03.4 9:03/M37 FStaten Island  NY  1-991
Aaa Iga Wesolowsra 4142 29:14.3 9:26/M24 F  1-992
Aaa Kathy Ohara 3653 29:49.3 9:37/M50 F  1-993
Magali Ledo 4844 32:08.4 10:22/M38 FStaten Island  NY  1-994
Aaa Margaret Gulliksen 3415 32:39.4 10:32/M57 F  1-995
Laura Cump 5526 38:08.5 12:18/M55 FStaten Island  NY  1-996

Clydesdale/Athena

Name Bib No Time PaceAgeOverall

Male

GendCity AG Place
Ccc Mark Egan 4641 22:56.9 7:24/M47 M  1-991
Ccc Scott McBratney 4282 25:22.7 8:11/M42 M  1-992
Cccfff Gerard Bellettiere 5663 27:58.1 9:01/M47 MSlate Hill  NY  1-993
Ccc Eddie Smith 3974 31:32.5 10:10/M63 M  1-994
Ccc Gerard Kane 4365 35:03.1 11:18/M57 M  1-995
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